(s)/contract(s) awarded, in brief 

As per Nature of the Contract and performance 
Security Clause of the tender documents. 

time period, if any, associated with the 
order(s)/contract(s) 

24 Months 

broad commercial consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s) 

Rs. 54,26,17,718.17 (Rupees Fifty-Four Crore 
Twenty-Six Lakh Seventeen Thousand Seven 
Hundred and Eighteen Rupees and Seventeen 
Paise Only) 

Whether the promoter/ promoter group/group 
companies have any interest in that entity to 
whom the order(s)/contract(s) is awarded? If 
Yes, nature of interest and details thereof 

No 

Whether the same would fall within related